
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
15 
8 
3 

19 
20 
11 
13 
6 
1 
4 

14 
16 
5 
7 

10 
17 
12 
9 

18 
2 

Class 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Corp / Nations Cup 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro 
Corp 
Pro 
Corp 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro 

Name 
CG Racing PRO 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Batelco - Drag 965 Racing 
Lukoil Racing Team 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
Team Kamikaze 
Beesa Racing 
ZOOM Racing Team 
IUM Racing 
CG Racing 1 
SABG 
Team Emirates 
Crackerjack Racing 
Ichiban Racing Team 
Fly Emirates 
CG Racing Angels 
Redline Racing 
CG Racing 2 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.027 
0.081 
0.202 
0.283 
0.305 
0.347 
0.404 
0.407 
0.526 
0.584 
0.682 
0.723 
0.916 
0.951 
0.975 
1.101 
1.438 
1.751 
1.955 

Gap 

0.027 
0.054 
0.121 
0.081 
0.022 
0.042 
0.057 
0.003 
0.119 
0.058 
0.098 
0.041 
0.193 
0.035 
0.024 
0.126 
0.337 
0.313 
0.204 

Best Tm 
1:12.442 
1:12.469 
1:12.523 
1:12.644 
1:12.725 
1:12.747 
1:12.789 
1:12.846 
1:12.849 
1:12.968 
1:13.026 
1:13.124 
1:13.165 
1:13.358 
1:13.393 
1:13.417 
1:13.543 
1:13.880 
1:14.193 
1:14.397 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/02/2017 11:17:35 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Round 1 - 12 Hours 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:04 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

10/02/2017 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
3 

15 
20 
8 

19 
6 

16 
4 

12 
13 
9 

11 
1 
2 

14 
10 
7 

18 
5 

17 

Class 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Corp / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Pro 
Corp 
Pro 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Name 
Batelco Racing Drag965  
CG Racing PRO 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Lukoil Racing Team 
ZOOM Racing Team 
Team Emirates 
CG Racing 1 
Redline Racing 
Beesa Racing 
CG Racing 2 
Team Kamikaze 
IUM Racing 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 
SABG 
Fly Emirates 
Ichiban Racing Team 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Crackerjack Racing 
CG Racing Angels 

Total Tm 
12:00:28.132 
12:01:08.836 
12:00:34.923 
12:01:09.763 
12:01:22.714 
12:01:27.629 
12:01:05.445 
12:01:26.683 
12:01:10.978 
12:01:27.617 
12:00:36.168 
12:01:04.300 
12:00:58.822 
12:01:23.290 
12:01:28.193 
12:00:52.584 
12:00:34.733 
12:01:29.564 
12:01:26.403 
12:00:39.753 

Laps 
555 
555 
553 
553 
552 
551 
550 
550 
547 
547 
546 
546 
545 
545 
545 
544 
542 
541 
540 
538 

Gap 

40.704 
2 Laps 
34.840 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

21.238 
3 Laps 
16.639 
1 Lap 

28.132 
1 Lap 

24.468 
4.903 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:11.535 
1:11.825 
1:11.893 
1:11.817 
1:11.953 
1:11.782 
1:12.353 
1:12.466 
1:12.395 
1:12.259 
1:12.684 
1:12.157 
1:12.539 
1:12.641 
1:12.273 
1:12.648 
1:12.661 
1:12.645 
1:12.933 
1:13.003 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/02/2017 00:03:55 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

40.704 

Avg. Speed 

57.544 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.535 

Best Speed 

62.655 

Best Lap by 

3 - Batelco Racing Drag965  

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Round 1 - 12 Hours 

Race 

Race (12:00:00 Time) started at 11:59:59 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

10/02/2017 12:00 


